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Hermosa Beach Art & Entertainment Posters Collection
1930—2000

Hermosa Beach Historical Society

VARIOUS

hbhs.MS6

O.S. Files

English

This collection contains sports posters

The material donated to the Hermosa Beach Historical
Society by various sources. Future additions to the
collection are expected.

Unrestricted Access

Unpublished manuscripts are protected by copyright. All
requests to publish, quote, or reproduce must be submitted
through the Hermosa Beach Historical Society.

Hermosa Beach Postcard Collection, hbhs.MS6, Hermosa
Beach Historical Society



Biographical/Historical Note

The city of Hermosa Beach incorporated in 1907. All the postcards are advertisements for the
city of Hermosa Beach

Scope and Content

This collection consists of a range of formats includes art and entertainment poster material from
the city of Hermosa Beach, Calif. The bulk of material is from 1930-2000.

Subjects

Hermosa Beach (Calif.)
Arts Posters
Entertainment Posters
Bob Staake

Dick Dale

Container List

Drawer O.S. Files

108-0001 PRINT-Bob STAAKE 1981

108-0002 PRINT-STAAKE

108-0003 POSTER-DICK DALE CONCERT 2000
108-0004 HB 80th ANNIV. 1987
108-0005 POSTER-FILM FEST '97 1997

108-0006 POSTER-FIESTA DEL ARTES, 8TH ANNIV
108-0007 POSTER-C OF C"MAP" TO CITY BUSINESSES
108-0008 POSTER-SILVERSAND FILM FESTIVAL 1999

108-0009 POSTER/CALENDAR-THE TUSHERY 1988



108-0010

108-0011

108-0012

108-0013

108-0014

108-0015

108-0016

108-0017

108-0018

108-0019

108-0020

21

POSTER-FIRST NIGHT CELEBRATION
POSTER-FIRST NIGHT CELEBRATION
POSTER-"THE MUSIC MAN"
POSTER-JAYCEES HAUNTED HOUSE
POSTER

POSTER-MINSTREL SHOW-2 COPIES
POSTER-BOY SCOUTS; 3 PLAYS

POSTER

POSTER/CALENDAR FROM TUSHERY
POSTER-REOPENING OF COMM THEATER

POSTER-CHILDRENS' DAY

Poster- Mira Costa High School Concert Clancy Brothers, illustrated by
Jack McClain

1996

1996

1997

1930

1930

1930

1970

1980

1970

1960s



