

Hermosa Beach Historical Society

Finding Aid

Hermosa Beach Art & Entertainment Posters Collection

hbhs.MS6

Prepared by Bradley Peacock, September 2018

Revised on November 14, 2018

Summary Information

Title	Hermosa Beach Art & Entertainment Posters Collection
Date(s)	1930—2000
Repository	Hermosa Beach Historical Society
Creator	VARIOUS
Accession Number	hbhs.MS6
Extent	O.S. Files
Language	English
Abstract	This collection contains sports posters
Use and Access	
Acquisition	The material donated to the Hermosa Beach Historical Society by various sources. Future additions to the collection are expected.
Access Restrictions	Unrestricted Access
Copyright	Unpublished manuscripts are protected by copyright. All requests to publish, quote, or reproduce must be submitted through the Hermosa Beach Historical Society.
Preferred Citation	Hermosa Beach Postcard Collection, hbhs.MS6, Hermosa Beach Historical Society

Biographical/Historical Note

The city of Hermosa Beach incorporated in 1907. All the postcards are advertisements for the city of Hermosa Beach

Scope and Content

This collection consists of a range of formats includes art and entertainment poster material from the city of Hermosa Beach, Calif. The bulk of material is from 1930-2000.

Subjects

Hermosa Beach (Calif.)

Arts Posters

Entertainment Posters

Bob Staake

Dick Dale

Container List

Drawer	O.S. Files	
	108-0001 PRINT-Bob STAAKE	1981
	108-0002 PRINT-STAAKE	
	108-0003 POSTER-DICK DALE CONCERT	2000
	108-0004 HB 80th ANNIV.	1987
	108-0005 POSTER-FILM FEST '97	1997
	108-0006 POSTER-FIESTA DEL ARTES, 8TH ANNIV	
	108-0007 POSTER-C OF C"MAP" TO CITY BUSINESSES	
	108-0008 POSTER-SILVERSAND FILM FESTIVAL	1999
	108-0009 POSTER/CALENDAR-THE TUSHERY	1988

108-0010	POSTER-FIRST NIGHT CELEBRATION	1996
108-0011	POSTER-FIRST NIGHT CELEBRATION	1996
108-0012	POSTER-"THE MUSIC MAN"	
108-0013	POSTER-JAYCEES HAUNTED HOUSE	
108-0014	POSTER	1997
108-0015	POSTER-MINSTREL SHOW-2 COPIES	1930
108-0016	POSTER-BOY SCOUTS; 3 PLAYS	1930
108-0017	POSTER	1930
108-0018	POSTER/CALENDAR FROM TUSHERY	1970
108-0019	POSTER-REOPENING OF COMM THEATER	1980
108-0020	POSTER-CHILDRENS' DAY	1970
	Poster- Mira Costa High School Concert Clancy Brothers, illustrated by 21 Jack McClain	1960s